Suzanne Fougere

Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons

Carrie Cussons

Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses September 2023
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SBC Business Development
Annual Convention Centre
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Meals
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Conference Fees

115.38
1,324.56

14.90
1,443.69
650.00
1,143.50
231.96
753.03

750.00
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