Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses September 2023

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Suzanne Fougere	Business Planning	24-Aug-23	24-Aug-23	SBC Business Development	Halifax	Meals	115.38
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Accommodations	1,324.56
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Meals	14.90
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Transportation	1,443.69
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Conference Fees	650.00
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Accommodations	1,143.50
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Meals	231.96
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Transportation	753.03
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	24-Sep-23	27-Sep-23	Annual Convention Centre Conference	Quebec City	Conference Fees	750.00
						Total	6,427.02